
SKU

DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL

WARRANTY

FIXING 

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

WS-D

DISABLED WHEEL STOP

100% RECYCLED MATERIAL

5 YEARS 

15.3KG

1650MM

150MM

100MM

37 Bentley Street, Wetherill Park, NSW 2164

1300 291 700               sales@esafetysupplies.com.au

Disabled Premium

WHEEL STOP

ASPHALT - 12MM X 300MM ASPHALT SPIKE 

CONCRETE - 12MM X 150MM CONCRETE SCREW BOLT 

PRODUCT INFORMATION

www.esafetysupplies.com.au


